
COLLEGE   DAY DATE TIME

Trine	
  University Tuesday 8/29/17 8:11	
  AM

Eastern	
  Illinois	
  University Tuesday 8/29/17 9:02	
  AM

Vincennes	
  University Tuesday 8/29/17 12:59	
  PM

DePauw	
  University Wednesday 8/30/17 9:12	
  AM

Hope	
  College Wednesday 8/30/17 12:49	
  PM

Anderson	
  University Friday 9/1/17 12:49	
  PM

University	
  of	
  Saint	
  Francis Tuesday 9/5/17 12:59	
  PM

Wabash	
  College Tuesday 9/5/17 1:50	
  PM

Manchester	
  University Wednesday 9/6/17 12:49	
  PM

Butler	
  University Wednesday 9/6/17 1:45	
  PM

Marian	
  University Thursday 9/7/17 8:16	
  AM

Cedarville	
  University Thursday 9/7/17 9:12	
  AM

Purdue	
  University Friday 9/8/17 12:49	
  PM

MIT	
  INFORMATION	
  SESSION	
  @	
  Brebeuf	
  Jesuit Saturday 9/9/17 2:00	
  PM

Davidson	
  College Monday 9/11/17 9:12	
  AM

Franklin	
  College Monday 9/11/17 12:49	
  PM

Furman	
  University Tuesday 9/12/17 12:59	
  PM

DePaul	
  University Tuesday 9/12/17 1:45	
  PM
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Valparaiso	
  University Wednesday 9/13/17 12:49	
  PM

Earlham	
  College Wednesday 9/13/17 1:45	
  PM

University	
  of	
  Cincinnati Thursday 9/14/17 7:20	
  AM

Milliken	
  University Thursday 9/14/17 8:16	
  AM

University	
  of	
  Evansville Thursday 9/14/17 12:49	
  PM

Transylvania	
  University Thursday 9/14/17 1:45	
  PM

Wittenberg	
  University Friday 9/15/17 8:16	
  AM

IUPUI Friday 9/15/17 12:49	
  PM

Indiana	
  Tech Monday 9/18/17 7:20	
  AM

Bowling	
  Green	
  State	
  University Monday 9/18/17 8:16	
  AM

University	
  of	
  Indianapolis Monday 9/18/17 9:12	
  AM

Georgetown	
  University Monday 9/18/17 10:14	
  AM

Monmouth	
  College Monday 9/18/17 12:49	
  PM

Mount	
  St.	
  Joseph	
  University Monday 9/18/17 1:45	
  PM

Southern	
  Illinois	
  University	
  -­‐	
  Carbondale Tuesday 9/19/17 7:20	
  AM

University	
  of	
  Rochester Tuesday 9/19/17 8:11	
  AM

Sarah	
  Lawrence	
  College Tuesday 9/19/17 9:12	
  AM

Spelman	
  University Tuesday 9/19/17 10:24	
  AM

Bethel	
  College Tuesday 9/19/17 12:59	
  PM

Baldwin	
  Wallace	
  University Tuesday 9/19/17 1:50	
  PM

University	
  of	
  Dayton Wednesday 9/20/17 7:20	
  AM

Swarthmore	
  College Wednesday 9/20/17 8:16	
  AM

Otterbein	
  University Wednesday 9/20/17 9:12	
  AM

Columbia	
  College	
  -­‐	
  Chicago Wednesday 9/20/17 10:24	
  AM

Ohio	
  University Wednesday 9/20/17 12:49	
  PM



Hillsdale	
  College Wednesday 9/20/17 1:45	
  PM

University	
  of	
  Akron Thursday 9/21/17 7:20	
  AM

Central	
  Michigan	
  University Thursday 9/21/17 8:02	
  AM

University	
  of	
  Charleston Thursday 9/21/17 11:05	
  AM

Chapman	
  University Thursday 9/21/17 12:07	
  PM

HAMILTON	
  COUNTY	
  COLLEGE	
  FAIR	
  @	
  HSE Thursday 9/21/17 6:30	
  PM

Seton	
  Hall	
  University Friday 9/22/17 7:20	
  AM

Illinois	
  Institute	
  of	
  Technology Friday 9/22/17 8:16	
  AM

Colorado	
  State	
  University Friday 9/22/17 9:12	
  AM

Kent	
  State	
  University Friday 9/22/17 12:49	
  PM

Saint	
  Louis	
  University Friday 9/22/17 1:45	
  PM

University	
  of	
  Notre	
  Dame Monday 9/25/17 8:16	
  AM

Brandeis	
  University Monday 9/25/17 9:12	
  AM

University	
  of	
  Southern	
  California	
  (USC) Tuesday 9/26/17 7:20	
  AM

Sewanee:	
  The	
  University	
  of	
  the	
  South Tuesday 9/26/17 8:11	
  AM

Vanderbilt	
  University Tuesday 9/26/17 9:02	
  AM

Savannah	
  State	
  University Tuesday 9/26/17 10:24	
  AM

Dartmouth	
  College Tuesday 9/26/17 12:59	
  PM

Indiana	
  State	
  University Tuesday 9/26/17 1:50	
  PM

Middlebury	
  College Wednesday 9/27/17 7:20	
  AM

Xavier	
  University Wednesday 9/27/17 8:16	
  AM

Tulane	
  University Wednesday 9/27/17 9:12	
  AM

Rhodes	
  College Wednesday 9/27/17 10:24	
  AM

Carleton	
  College Wednesday 9/27/17 11:47	
  AM

Johns	
  Hopkins	
  University Wednesday 9/27/17 12:49	
  PM



Southeastern	
  University	
  (FL) Wednesday 9/27/17 1:45	
  PM

TULANE	
  UNIVERSITY	
  Info	
  Session	
  @	
  Hampton	
  Inn	
  Carmel Wednesday 9/27/17 7:00	
  PM

UNIVERSITY	
  of	
  CHICAGO	
  Info	
  Session	
  @	
  ISI Wednesday 9/27/17 7:00	
  PM

Kenyon	
  College Thursday 9/28/17 7:20	
  AM

Texas	
  Christian	
  University Thursday 9/28/17 8:16	
  AM

Colby	
  College Thursday 9/28/17 9:12	
  AM

University	
  of	
  Denver Thursday 9/28/17 10:45	
  AM

Denison	
  University Thursday 9/28/17 12:49	
  PM

Dickinson	
  College Thursday 9/28/17 1:45	
  PM

HBCU	
  COLLEGE	
  FAIR	
  @	
  Crispus	
  Attucks	
  High	
  School Thursday 9/28/17 6:00	
  PM

CHRISTIAN	
  COLLEGE	
  FAIR	
  @	
  College	
  Park	
  Church Thursday 9/28/71 6:30	
  PM

Villanova	
  University Friday 9/29/17 7:20	
  AM

Emory	
  University Friday 9/29/17 8:16	
  AM

Calvin	
  College Friday 9/29/17 9:12	
  AM

Lafayette	
  College Friday 9/29/17 12:49	
  PM

Elon	
  University Friday 9/29/17 1:45	
  PM

Indiana	
  Wesleyan	
  University Monday 10/2/17 7:20	
  AM

Eckerd	
  College Monday 10/2/17 8:16	
  AM

University	
  of	
  Findlay Monday 10/2/17 9:12	
  AM

University	
  of	
  Illinois	
  -­‐	
  Urbana/Champaign Monday 10/2/17 12:49	
  PM

Ohio	
  Wesleyan	
  University Monday 10/2/17 1:45	
  PM

Boston	
  University Tuesday 10/3/17 7:20	
  AM

The	
  New	
  School	
  (NY) Thursday 10/5/17 8:16	
  AM

Northwestern	
  University Thursday 10/5/17 9:12	
  AM

Aurora	
  University Thursday 10/5/17 12:49	
  PM



Bellarmine	
  University Friday 10/6/17 9:12	
  AM

Ball	
  State	
  University Friday 10/6/17 12:49	
  PM

Hanover	
  College Friday 10/6/17 1:45	
  PM

IU	
  #2 Monday 10/16/17 12:49	
  PM

Colorado	
  College Tuesday 10/17/17 9:02	
  AM

University	
  of	
  Missouri	
  -­‐	
  Columbia Tuesday 10/17/17 12:59	
  PM

George	
  Washington	
  University Wednesday 10/18/17 8:16	
  AM

Western	
  Kentucky	
  University Wednesday 10/18/17 12:49	
  PM

Ohio	
  Dominican	
  University Wednesday 10/18/17 8:16	
  AM

Bradley	
  University Thursday 10/19/17 8:16	
  AM

Marietta	
  College Thursday 10/19/17 9:12	
  AM

Iowa	
  State	
  College Thursday 10/19/17 12:49	
  PM

Brown	
  University Thursday 10/26/17 8:16	
  AM

Rice	
  University Thursday 10/26/17 9:12	
  AM

Carnegie	
  Melon	
  University Thursday 10/26/17 12:49	
  PM

University	
  of	
  Miami	
  -­‐	
  FL Friday 10/27/17 8:16	
  AM

Oberlin	
  College Monday 10/30/17 8:16	
  AM

Augustana	
  College Monday 10/30/17 12:49	
  PM

Colorado	
  Christian	
  University Tuesday 10/31/17 7:20	
  AM


